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 RadioAstron International Science Council members

Name Institution RISC member status

Asaki Yoshiharu
asaki@vsop.isas.jaxa.jp ISAS JAXA, Japan institutional

Dickman Robert
rdickman@nrao.edu NRAO, USA institutional

Edwards Philip
Philip.Edwards@csiro.au CASS CSIRO, Australia institutional, co­chair

Garrington Simon
stg@jb.man.ac.uk EVN institutional

Giovannini Gabriele
ggiovann@ira.inaf.it IRA, INAF, Italy institutional

Joshi Bhal Chandra
bcj@ncra.tifr.res.in NCRA/GMRT, India institutional

Rizzo Ricardo
ricardo@cab.inta­csic.es Robledo, Spain institutional

Vermeulen Rene
rvermeulen@astron.nl ASTRON, the Netherlands institutional, XC

Zensus Anton
azensus@mpifr­bonn.mpg.de MPIfR, Germany institutional

Ипатов Александр
ipatov@quasar.ipa.nw.ru

Inst. of Applied Astronomy,
Russia institutional

Кулишенко В.Ф.
kulish@ri.kharkov.ua,
akonov@ri.kharkov.ua

Institute of Radioastronomy,
Ukraine institutional

Степаньянц В.
vic­stepan@rambler.ru

Inst. of Applied Mathematics,
Russia institutional

Ширшаков А.Е.
shirshakov@laspace.ru

Lavochkin Association,
Russia institutional

Tapasi Ghosh
tghosh@naic.edu

Arecibo, NAIC, USA institutional,
RISC2013: not present

Xiaoyu Hong
xhong@shao.ac.cn

ShAO, China institutional,

Sergio Colofrancesco
sergio.colafrancesco@wits.ac.za

Wits University, South
Africa

institutional,



Clement Courde
clement.courde@oca.eu

Grasse, France institutional,
RISC2013: not present

Baan Willem
baan@astron.nl ASTRON, the Netherlands individual

RISC2013: not present

Bartel Norbert
bartel@yorku.ca York U., Canada individual

Burke Bernard
bfburke@space.mit.edu Retired, MIT, USA individual

Fomalont Ed
efomalon@nrao.edu NRAO, USA individual

Gurvits Leonid
lgurvits@jive.nl JIVE, the Netherlands individual

Gwinn Carl
cgwinn@physics.ucsb.edu

U. California, Santa
Barbnara, USA

individual, XC

Hirabayashi Hisashi
hirax@tbr.t­com.ne.jp

Retired, ISAS/JAXA, Japan individual
RISC2013: not present

Romney Jon
jromney@nrao.edu

NRAO, USA individual
RISC2013: not present

Jauncey Dave
David.Jauncey@csiro.au CASS CSIRO individual

Kellermann Ken
kkellerm@nrao.edu

NRAO, USA;
foreign member RAS

individual, XC
past co­chair

Lobanov Andrey
alobanov@mpifr­bonn.mpg.de MPIfR, Germany individual, XC

Murphy Dave
dwm@jpl.nasa.gov

NASA JPL, USA individual
RISC2013: not present

Preston Bob
Robert.A.Preston@jpl.nasa.gov

NASA JPL, USA individual
RISC2013: not present

Schillizzi Richard
Richard.Schilizzi@manchester.ac.uk Manchester U., UK individual

Matveenko Leonid
lmatveenko@gmail.com IKI, Russia individual

Andreyanov Vladimir
andre@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL

Kardashev Nikolai
nkardash@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL, RA director



Kovalev Yuri
yyk@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL, co­chair

Likhacheva Larisa
larlikh@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL

RISC2013: not present

Likhachev Sergei
slikhach@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL

Novikov Boris
nbs@iki.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev, IKI RPL

RISC2013: not present

Pashchenko Ilya
in4pashchenko@gmail.com ASC Lebedev Secretary

Popov Misha
mpopov@asc.rssi.ru ASC Lebedev RPL


